
Pl.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

#  
692 
52 
1 

338 
560 
80 
113 
460 
872 
6 
60 
228 
30 
389 
717 
921 
296 
83 
198 
18 
817 
437 
15 
591 
628 
277 
397 

Namn  
Danne Karlsson 
Albin Gerhardsson 
Anton Gole 
Filip Olsson 
Liam Åkerlund 
Ken Bengtson 
Niklas Pettersson 
Anton Neidert 
Victor Fahlén 
André Högberg 
Anton Nagy 
Adam Einarsson 
Eddie Hjortmarker 
Stefan Olsson 
Emils Kärklins 
Jesper Gangfors 
Fredrik Theorell 
Melvin Bladh 
Jesper Hansson 
Jakob Zetterholm 
Edvard Sand 
David Floria 
Robin Ember 
Herman Niklasson 
Pontus Bergqvist 
Eddie Lind 
Axel Nilsson 

Klubb  
Göta MS 
Hallsbergs MK 
Tibro MK 
Getinge MK 
Uppsala MK 
Getinge MK 
Göta MS 
Stenungsunds MS 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Varbergs MK 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Timmernabbens MSK 
FMCK Borås 
SMK Dala Falun 
Hallsbergs MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Tibro MK 
Tranås MS 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Linköpings MS 
SMK Dala Falun 
Upplands Väsby MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Ljusdals MK 
Uppsala MK 
Helsingborgs MCK 

Team  
FFR i Luleå AB 
Husqvarna Motorcycles Scandinavia 
Motostar Racing 

Motostar Racing 
KTM Scandinavia 
Yamaha Center Västerås 
Speedequipment MX Team 

Frisk Suspension By Toftén 

Beta Scandinavia NTEK Racing 

MC Sport Racing Team 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

OC1 Racing Team 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Axel Nilsson Racing 

Märke  
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Beta 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Honda 

TAID  
9746 
9470 
7243 
11034 
44943 
7695 
7384 
22335 
15668 
14449 
16006 
10718 
5903 
14904 
17790 
9421 
19301 
10157 
8473 
20378 
60814 
13825 
3556 
26738 
10777 
16697 
16308 

Klass  
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 

V.  

16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

Total T.  

30:10.792 
30:14.661 
30:21.528 
30:28.087 
31:04.344 
31:11.338 
31:27.716 
31:28.808 
31:30.725 
31:31.967 
31:37.560 
31:40.097 
31:57.156 
32:02.671 
32:06.177 
30:30.082 
30:30.356 
30:41.911 
30:45.508 
30:47.376 
30:53.584 
30:56.794 
31:00.169 
31:17.560 
31:23.080 
31:34.491 
31:41.457 

Diff  

3.869 
10.736 
17.295 
53.552 

1:00.546 
1:16.924 
1:18.016 
1:19.933 
1:21.175 
1:26.768 
1:29.305 
1:46.364 
1:51.879 
1:55.385 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

P.  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps
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Pl.  
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

#  
17 
159 
212 
317 
181 
741 
454 
249 
999 
194 
354 
644 

Namn  
Nicklas Gustavsson 
Kewin Palmér 
Kim Larsson 
Pontus Håkansson 
Sebastian Andersson 
Fredrik Nylund 
Liam Hanström 
Andreas Sjöberg 
Rasmus Svanborg 
Rasmus Hesselberg 
Viking Lindström 
Nick Kouwenberg 

Klubb  
Tibro MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Uppsala MK 
Föreningen BökesLund MX 
SMK Motala MC-Klubb 
Tibro MK 
Föreningen BökesLund MX 
Vissefjärda CK 
SMK Ljungby 
Göta MS 
MK Orion 
KNMV- Netherlands 

Team  

Marin & Fritid Racing Team 

Motostar Racing 

Motostar Racing 
Frisk Suspension By Toftén 
Team Bloms MX Racing 

Absolut MX 

Märke  
Honda 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Yz 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 

TAID  
18574 
19147 
98210 
16792 
22357 
7203 
15116 
6082 
40367 
9492 
18271 
134632 

Klass  
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 

V.  

15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
7 
7 
7 
5 
3 
2 

Total T.  

31:42.825 
31:44.659 
31:46.780 
32:00.315 
32:04.126 
30:17.759 
13:35.490 
15:34.079 
15:39.799 
10:38.912 
7:00.940 
4:36.673 

Diff  

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
2 Laps 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 
11 Laps 
13 Laps 
14 Laps 

P.  
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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